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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Ювеналы (Дети)-1 E класс европейская программа

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий            Москва                       
          1 Бережко Алексей           Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          2 Дубровский Михаил         Новочеркасск                 
          3 Киселёва Регина           Азов                          Третья
          4 Кристя Артем              Ростов-на-Дону               
          5 Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          6 Никонов Евгений           Ростов-на-Дону               
          7 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни                   Вторая
          9 Сиваев Роман              Таганрог                     
         10 Тутаева Тамара            Ессентуки                    
         11 Шамшев Виталий            Новочеркасск                  Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               
 
гл. секр.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

251

-

Дуванова Полина

Каменоломни

(Ростовс

Астория

Овод Светлана1
E

1

0
(1/1) -

5905
14.10.2010
14.10.2010

249
-

Сиденко Татьяна

Новочеркасск

Патрина
Матвиенко Патрина2

Ш

1

29,167
(1/6)

-
5665

20.08.2011
20.08.2011

6
-

Фотина Амелия

Кисловодск

Ювента
Нужин Олег

Нужина Владлена
3

Ш

2

23,333
(2/6)

-
-

04.02.2011
04.02.2011

195
-

Черниченко Злата

Аксай

Dance Family
Абросимова Светлана4

Ш

3

17,500
(3/6)

-
6134

05.09.2011
05.09.2011

261
-

Адамян Лилия

Аксай

Dance Family
Абросимова Светлана5

Ш

4

11,667
(4/6)

-
5761

16.08.2011
16.08.2011

293

-

Трубилина Ева

Батайск

Танцующий го-

род

Карпенко Людмила6
Ш

5

5,833
(5/6) -

5629
31.07.2011
31.07.2011

155

-

Черевкова Ксения

Белая Калитва

Танцующий го-

род

Элькин Игорь7
Ш

6

0
(6/6) -

6225
23.01.2012
23.01.2012

Участников: 7

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий           

          1 Бережко Алексей          

          2 Дубровский Михаил        

          3 Киселёва Регина          

          4 Кристя Артем             

          5 Мыркин Сергей            

          6 Никонов Евгений          

          7 Овод Светлана            
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          9 Сиваев Роман             

         10 Тутаева Тамара           

         11 Шамшев Виталий           

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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